Jagareforbundet Gyttorpp Cup Final Vingaker den 21 augusti 2011

Placering Namn
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Erik Karlsson
Gustav Pettersson
Edvin Moberg
Marcus Karlsson Sjoberg
Henrik Gustafsson
Simon Beckman
Viktor Nilsson
Gustav Pettersson
Anton Falk

Nicklas Elofsson
Erik Karlstrom
Robbin Johansson
Adrina Lovén
Joakim Jensen
Hampus Karlsson Sjéberg
Marcus Gunnarsson
Rasmus Grénesjo
Johan Séderquist
Par Augustsson
Joakim Manfredsson
Anton Hulén

Karl Pettersson
Hampus Nilsson
Rasmus Gustavsson
Albin Warnelius
Philp Arvidsson
Daniel Ingemyr
Jonathan Karlsson
Emil Norman Wester
Patrik Olofsson
Daniel Askling
Martin Fornander
Samuel Malmgren
Hanna Osterberg
Joakim Hallgvist
Joel Nyberg
Andreas Karlsson
Viktor Back

Leo Jonsson

Tor Ahlén

Dennis Gill

Ola Vickberg

Anton Eriksson
Marcus Larsson
Samuel Ekman
Mattias Dahlstrom
Niklas Bruun
Fredrik Askling

Jaktklubb

KORSBERGA JVF

FALLBO JSK

FLODA

OSKARSHAMNS JAKTSKYTTEKLUBB
JARNFORSENS JSK

RIMFORSA JSK LAG 3

RIMFORSA JSK LAG 3
JARNFORSENS JSK

ARBOGA SPORTSKYTTEKLUBB
NASSJO SKYTTESCENTER
JAKTSKYTTARNA | TROLLHATTAN
REJMYRE JAKTSKYTTEKLUBB
OSKARSHAMN JSK

ASBRO JSK

FLODA JSK
HOVMANTORP SSK
AJSK
JARNFORSENS JSK
KIL

HOGSBY JSK
HOGSBY JSK

ESKILSTUNAORTENS JAGARKLUBB
JARPAS SSK
SVEGERASEN

vu
FROVI JAKTSKYTTEKLUBB
KIL

OSTHAMMAR
BJORKVIK
KNIVSTA ORTENS JSK

Poang

181
178
176
175
175
172
161
159
159
157
156
156
156
156
153
152
151
150
149
148
146
145
145
142
141
140
139
139
138
138
134
134
132
131
131
131
129
127
126
125
124
123
122
122
122
121
120
119



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Carl Ard Andersson
Oskar Lundin

Erik Jacobsson
Alfred Hellstrom
Alexander Ostman
Emil Andersson
Adam Gillstam
Max Larsson
Christoffer Andersson
Kristian Johansson
Pierre Karlsson
Erik Persson

Axel Roth

Gustav Olsson
Adrian Andreasson
Johan Utter

NATARNS SKF

RIMFORSA JSK LAG 3
JAKTSKYTTARNA TROLLHATTAN
VIKBOLANDET
ESKILSTUNAORTENS JAGARKLUBB

OPPUNDA JSK

ASBRO JAKTSKYTTE KLUBB
HEBY JAKTSALLSKAP
ORKELJUNGA JSK

ST ASKO

ULRIKA

KOLSVA JSK

GRASMARKS JSK

118
117
115
114
113
106
100
98
95
88
86
86
81
66
64
63



